TAB#
18181
18182

18183

18184

18185
18186
18187
18188

18189

18190

The Advisory Bulletin

TABLE OF CONTENTS
10 SUBJECT
All Employees Job Opportunities
All Employees 5th Annual BCSD Education Foundation Golf Tournament

All Department Heads, School
Principals, and Secretaries

All Principals, Administrators,
Behavioral Intervention Specialists
and Teachers

All Principals, Program Specialists,
and Teachers

All Principals, Program Specialists,
and Teachers

All Principals, Program Specialists,
and Teachers

All Principals, Secretaries and
Teachers

All Principals, Secretaries,
Categorical Support Group, Family
and Community Engagement
Liaisons

All Principals, Secretaries, Family
and Community Engagement
Liaisons, School Community
Activities Assistants

District-Wide Earthquake Drill — October 18, 2017

SWIS Training
October 23, 2017, 8:00 to 10:00 a.m., Main Conference Room

National Day On Writing
October 20, 2017
National Book Month
Read for the Record

October 19, 2017

Dia de los Libros Writing Event
Deadline October 27, 2017

District African American Parent Advisory Council (DAAPAC)

Parents As Leaders (P.A.L.’s) Leadership Academy

(continued)

Volume XXIII

Communications Department

October 12, 2017 A

Number 10
Published weekly by the

J



http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/101217/18181.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/101217/18182.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/101217/18183.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/101217/18184.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/101217/18185.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/101217/18186.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/101217/18187.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/101217/18188.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/101217/18189.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/101217/18190.pdf

18191

18192

18193

18194

Junior High/Middle School Principals
and Instrumental Music Teachers

Special Education Teachers, Aides,
Site Administrators

Special Education Teachers, Aides,
Site Administrators

All BETA Members

Second Annual Junior High/Middle School Choir Standards Festival
Thursday, March 8, 2017, Bakersfield College

Pro-Act Training
Pro-Act Training
October 171 and 18, 3:00 — 6:00 p.m., Special Education Office

Halloween Roller Skating Party

Printable TAB — Click Here



http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/101217/18191.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/101217/18192.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/101217/18193.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/101217/18194.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/101217/printable%20tab%2010-12-17.pdf

