## The Advisory Bulletin

## TABLE OF CONTENTS

TAB#	<u>TO</u>	SUBJECT
<u>18181</u>	All Employees	Job Opportunities
<u>18182</u>	All Employees	5th Annual BCSD Education Foundation Golf Tournament
<u>18183</u>	All Department Heads, School Principals, and Secretaries	District-Wide Earthquake Drill – October 18, 2017
<u>18184</u>	All Principals, Administrators, Behavioral Intervention Specialists and Teachers	SWIS Training October 23, 2017, 8:00 to 10:00 a.m., Main Conference Room
<u>18185</u>	All Principals, Program Specialists, and Teachers	National Day On Writing October 20, 2017
<u>18186</u>	All Principals, Program Specialists, and Teachers	National Book Month
<u>18187</u>	All Principals, Program Specialists, and Teachers	Read for the Record October 19, 2017
<u>18188</u>	All Principals, Secretaries and Teachers	Dia de los Libros Writing Event Deadline October 27, 2017
<u>18189</u>	All Principals, Secretaries, Categorical Support Group, Family and Community Engagement Liaisons	District African American Parent Advisory Council (DAAPAC)
<u>18190</u>	All Principals, Secretaries, Family and Community Engagement Liaisons, School Community Activities Assistants	Parents As Leaders (P.A.L.'s) Leadership Academy
		(continued)



## October 12, 2017

## Volume XXIII Number 10

Published weekly by the Communications Department

<u>18191</u>	Junior High/Middle School Principals and Instrumental Music Teachers	Second Annual Junior High/Middle School Choir Standards Festival Thursday, March 8, 2017, Bakersfield College
<u>18192</u>	Special Education Teachers, Aides, Site Administrators	Pro-Act Training
<u>18193</u>	Special Education Teachers, Aides, Site Administrators	Pro-Act Training October 17 <sup>th</sup> and 18 <sup>th</sup> , 3:00 – 6:00 p.m., Special Education Office
<u>18194</u>	All BETA Members	Halloween Roller Skating Party

Printable TAB – Click Here